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UNION CITY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 BOARD of SCHOOL DIRECTORS 
December 2019 

 

Blain T. Blakeslee 
blblakeslee@ucasd.org 

 

Stephen D. Gilbert 
stgilbert@ucasd.org 

 

Brian D. Gregor 
brgregor@ucasd.org 

 

Douglas F. Hopson 
dohopson@ucasd.org 

 

Lori L. Lewis 
(Vice President) 

lolewis@ucasd.org 
 

Dr. Barbara J. Miller 
bamiller@ucasd.org 

 

David A. Robinson 
darobinson@ucasd.org 

 

Kimberle M. Thomas 
kithomas@ucasd.org 

 

George R. Trauner 
(President) 

getrauner@ucasd.org 
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